

ॐ  
R.P(C)No. 47 OF 2000  
ITEM NO.2SECTION 12 SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.Nos.1-2 in Review Petition(Civil) No.47/2000 in C.A.No.2823/2002

DEEP CHAND (DEAD) THROUGH L.R.S. & ORS. Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS. Respondent (s)

(For adding the name of L.R.5(I) as one of the appellant and transposition of proforma respondentNos.4(I) and 4(II) and 5(I) to 5(IV) as petitioners and Office Report for directions)

Date : 04/08/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For the Petitioner(s) Mr. Jasbir S. Malik,Adv.  
Ms. Deep Shikha,Av.  
for Mr. S.K. Sabharwsal,Adv.

For the Respondent(s)Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi,Adv.

Mr. J.B. Mudgil,Adv.  
Ms.Kavita Wadia,Adv.

Mr. Pramod Swarup,Adv.

Mr. Neeraj Kumar Jain,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue Notice.  
Three weeks' time is allowed for filing objections, if any. List thereafter.

(A.S. BISHT)(KANWAL SINGH)  
COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER